L08000059055

- (Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(radioss)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
L				

Office Use Only



600138102096

11/24/08--01026--006 **43.75

OIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

09 JAN 29 PM 2: 23

BENNA MUN 5 6 500g

J. BRYAN
JAN 30 2009
EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 26, 2008

SICILIANO FRANK ACCESS4U33, LLC 1556 LONDONDALE PKWY NEWARK, OH 43055

SUBJECT: ACCESS4U33, LLC. Ref. Number: L08000059055

DIVISION 29 PH 2: 23

We have received your document for ACCESS4U33, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You completed the wrong form

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 508A00058564

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: ACCES	SS4U33.LLC		
SUBJECT: 1.55		nited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	09 JAN 29 PH 2: 23
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	129 P
	FRANK SICILIANO		2
		(Name of Person)	
	ACCESS4U33,LLC		-لين
		(Firm/Company)	
	305 A PARK PLACE	(Address)	
For further information	_ALTAMONTE_SPRII	(City/State and Zip Code)	
FRANK SICILIANO		at (972) 795-7212	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee SENT 11-18-2008	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAIL Regists Division P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

OB JAN 29 PM 2: 23

ACCESS4U33,LLC		2
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabili</u> (A Florida	ty Company as it now appears on or a Limited Liability Company)	ir records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on 06/16/200	
Florida document number 1.08000059055	<u> </u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lir	mited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the w "L.L.C."	ords "Limited Liability Company," th	e designation "LLC" or the abbreviatio
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
<u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADL</u>	ORESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regirestered agent and/or the new registered office ad		cords, enter the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	(Enter Flo	orida street address)
	(City)	, Florida(Zip Code)
	(City)	(Lip Coue)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager br Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

	≃ Manager M = Managing Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>VP</u>	LYNN STONE	1556 LONDONDALE PKY NEWARK, OH 43055	Reference Constitution
	_		Add Remove 23
· · · · · ·			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If a	mending any other information, enter char FRANK SICILIANO SHALL RETAIN 50%	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if nece Mをmb4m5HIP UNITS デジ OF SHARES AND LYNN STONE SHALL HO	SSary.)
		لاد R DIES DURING THE TIME THIS GORP. EX	In HAUT
	NO RELATIVES OR PERSONS WITH INI	HERITANCE RIGHTS SHALL BE ENTITLED	TO HAVE
	IN THE OPERATION OR ANY VOTING R	М 4 м д RIGHT. FRANK SICILIANO'S PROFIT SHARE	TO HAVE 484 SHIP UNITS ES WILL BI
	LIVING TRUST OF FRANK SICILIANO. L	YNN STONE WILL BE THE ONLY IRREVO	CABLE AGENT
Dated _		per or authorized representative of a member	
	FRANK Sicili	Q № 0 ed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

CONTINUATION OF ADDITIONAL ARTICLES.

MANAGING MUMBERS F.S.

Lynn Stone has been voted by the majority of share holders to be the only person authorized to have the power to sign checks in the name of the corporation. Also if Lynn Stone precedes Frank Siciliano in death her 50% shares will continue to be paid to THE LIVING TRUST OF LYNN STONE.

SECRETARY OF STATIONS ON ISLOW 29 PH 2: 23